12:00

13:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB

12 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
12 MA

12 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
12 MA
12 MA
12 MA

14 MA
14 MA
14 MA
14 MA
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB

12 MB
12 MB
12 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB

UNI
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S3ao Leopoldo Ténis Clube

12MAI22 - Quinta-feira — Sdo Leopoldo Ténis Clube

Felipe Scolari(ALJ)
Francisco Mussnich(ALJ)
Guilherme Silveira(ALJ)
Mateus Markus(ALJ)
Jodo Schmitt(AVA)
Guilhrme Ochmann(ALJ)
Ricardo Molina(DTZ2)

Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Goncalo Dias(ALJ)
Dhiezari Leal(TST)
Davi Zielinski(TST)
Arthur Gomes(ALJ)
Lucas Almeida(BNGC)
Jodo Pastl(ALJ)
Rodrigo Pizzato(GNU)
Pedro Lopes(DTZ)

Guilherme Bruch(GNU)
Lorenzo Wellausen(ALJ)
Jodo Xavier(ALJ)

John Tankersley(TCSC)
Bernardo Ody(ALJ)
Gabriel Reis(TST)

Rafael Schuck(SLTC)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)
Frederico Fabris(RC)

Jodo Diehl(CTC)

Jodo Barilli(ATC)

Gabriel Bernardon(SOG)
Eduardo Heineberg(GNU)
Luis Leal(GNU)

Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)
Matheus Medeiros(RC)
Gabriel Bagaiolo(GNU)
Enzo Kern(SLTC)

Jodo De Marchi(AVA)
Venc 07

Pedro Westphal(DTZ)
Gabriel Finkiesztejn(ALJ)
Venc 02

Jhonatan Muniz(DTZ2)
Venc 05

Venc 07

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Alexandre Stein(GNU)
Mateus Tobias(GNU)
Daniel Heineberg(GNU)
Thomas Fornari(GNU)
Arthur Beck(AL)

Lucca Feijo(GNU)
Henrique Vaz(GNU)

Leonardo Renner(GNU)
Vitor Hilgert(DTZ)
Frederico Guindani(ALl)
Henrique Papaleo(ALJ)
Fernando Chaves(GNU)
Gael Leite(SLTC)

Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ)
Arthur Predebon(GNU)

Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Enrico Nogueira(ATC)
Guilherme Rhod(CTC)
Rafael Sfoggia(ALJ)
Kaua Pereira(TST)
Pedro Silva(ALJ)

Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Rodrigo Edelweiss(ALJ)
Pedro Taicher(ALJ)

Guilherme Renner(GNU)
Bernardo Britto(RC)
Antonio Mentz(SLTC)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

Venc 05

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 09
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08

01
03
04
05
06
08
09

02
01
03
05
06
10
11
12
02

07
02
04
07
08
09
01
03
04

01
02
03
04
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
13
14
15
16
17



18:00

19:30

20:30

08:30

09:30

11:00

12:00

14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
12 DM
16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M

18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M

12 MA
12 MA
12 MA
12 MA
12 MB
12 MB
12 MB

12 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 MB
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
14 MA
14 MA
14 MA
14 MA

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M

Victor Hoffmann(DT2Z)
Venc 10

Victor Marchiori(TST)
A.Beck/M.Markus(ALJ)
Bruno Boff(SLTC)
Sebastian Ferrari(TST)

Lucas Lisboa(BNGC)
Pedro Russowski(ALJ)
Antonio Nunes(ALJ)
Arthur Haeberlin(DTZ2)
Arthur Marques(ALJ)

Jodo Krahe(ALJ)

Jodo Hruby(ALJ)

Jodo Colossi(ALJ)
Lucas Badra(ATC)
Pedro Rodrigues(GNU)

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Venc 09

Venc 11

Venc 12
G.Bruch/L.Renner(GNU)
Enrico Bertoluci(ALJ)
Rodrigo Bozko(ALJ)

Antonio Matias(ALJ)
Lucas Mendonga(DTZ)
Natan Muniz(DTZ)
Eduardo Sanmartin(ALJ)
Felipe Frantz(GNU)

Jodo Almeida(TST)
Arthur Mendes(GNU)
Gabriel Correa(RC)
Artur Braga(ALJ)
Arthur Crescente(AL)J)

13MAI22 - Sexta-feira — Sao Leopoldo Ténis Clube

Rafael Bin(RC)
Francisco Mentz(SLTC)
Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Joaquim Macedo(SLTC)
Venc 10

Venc 12

Venc 14

Venc 16

Venc 13

Venc 15

Venc 17

Venc 19

Luiza Barreto(TST)
Luisa Oliveira(ALl)
Juliana Carvalho(ALJ)
Ana Clara Gil(GNU)

Ana Clara Brizola(TST)
Yasmin Asnis(ALJ)
Yasmin Aguirres(GNU)
Ana Levemfous(DT2Z)
Carolina Xavier(AL)J)
Romulo Gaier(ATC)
Pedro Tobias(AL)J)

Luiz Rossatto(RJ)
Caetano Andretta(RC)

Rafael Padilha(DTZ)
Frederico Moraes(TST)
Erick Silva(DTZ)

Davi Urbano(AL)

Jodo Fabris(RC)

Felipe Fagundes(RC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 15

Venc 17

Venc 14

Venc 16

Venc 18

Venc 20

Valentina Xavier(ALJ)
Nina Trombini(ALJ)
Cecilia Kohler(AL)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)

Sophie Ochsmann(ALJ)
Vitoria Redin(SLTC)
Julia Nagelstein(ALJ)
Giovana Finco(ALJ)
Stella Oliveira(PAR)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

Venc 01
Rafael Genehr(TCSC)
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 05

18
19
20
01
01
02

03
04
05
06
07

01
02
03
04
05

05
06
07
08
18
19
20

21
21
22
23
24
01
02
03
04

05
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

08
09
10
11
12
13



13:30

14:30

16:30

17:30

19:00

20:00

16 M
16 M

18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M
18 M

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
18 F
18 F
18 F
18 F

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

14 DF
14 DF
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM

16 DM
18 DM
25M
25M
25M

25M
25M

Otavio Silva(GNU)
Gabriel Haas(DTZ)

Ricardo Starosta(ALJ)
Francisco Madoery(ALJ)
Gabriel Di Bari(GNU)
Antonio Borges(ALJ)
Ricardo Rockenbach(TCSC)
Jodo Rangel(SLTC)

Davi Lauenstein(AVA)
Luigi Bassani(ALJ)

Joana Borges(ALJ)
Martina Nogueira(ATC)
Ana Cruz(ATC)

Isadora Caleffi(ALJ)
Laura Schneider(TST)

>

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Venc 06
Venc 07

Venc 01

Victor Suarez(GNU)
Venc 02

Venc 03

Jodo Medeiros(ALJ)
Venc 04

Jodo Matias(ALJ)
Venc 05

Rafaela Cauduro(TST)
Martina Crescente(ALJ)
Venc 01

Julia Barbosa(AVA)
Venc 02

15h - CERIMONIA DE ABERTURA

Isabella Paim(TST)
Rafaela Vieira(CCB)
Domenica Polese(RC)
Catharina Lopes(DTZ)
Mariana Costa(DUN)
Laura Badia(GNU)
Antonia Ferrarini(RC)
Marina Caleffi(ALJ)
Martina Xavier(ALJ)

J.Macedo/F.Mentz(SLTC)
H.Brasil/T.Fornari(GNU)
R.Schuck/F.Fabris(SLTC/RC)
A.Scudiero/R.Molina(RJ/DTZ)
P.Westphal/P.Lopes(DTZ)
E.Kern/J.De Marchi(SLTC/AVA)
H.Vaz/A.Stein(GNU)
L.Feijo/M.Tobias(GNU)

C.Kohler/A.Gil(AL/GNU)
I.Paim/L.Schneider(TST)
D.Leal/F.Dalmolin(TST)
C.Andretta/A.Mentz(RC/AL)
P.Silva/A.Gomes(ALJ)
K.Pereira/V.Marchiori(TST)
L.Wellausen/P.Tobias(ALJ)
G.Dias/J.Pastl(ALJ)
D.Zielinski/G.Reis(TST)

N.Muniz/L.Mendonc¢a(DTZ)
J.Fabris/G.Correa(RC)
Pedro Schorr(GIN)

Rodrigo Laux(DTZ)
Matheus Fachin(ALJ)

Matheus Caleffi(ALJ)
Lucas Beltrami(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

>

Venc 03

Giovana Sfoggia(ALJ)
Venc 04

M2 Clara Mussnich(ALJ)
Venc 05

Isabela Silveira(ALJ)
Laura Predebon(ALJ)
Antonella Xavier(TST)
Leticia Fonseca(RC)

Venc 01
R.Edelweiss/P.Taicher(ALJ)
F.Scolari/G.Ochsmann(ALJ)
G.Bassani/G.Bagaiolo(GNU)
F.Mussnich/G.Silveira(ALJ)
A.Predebon/L.Leal(GNU)
R.Camargo/M.Medeiros(TST/RC)
R.Bin/T.Padilha(RC/DTZ)

V.Xavier/S.Ochsmann(ALJ)
|.Caleffi/L.Oliveira(ALJ)
R.Sfoggia/)/Xavier(ALJ)
F.Guindani/G.Finkiesztejn(ALl)
J.Muniz/E.Nogueira(DTZ/ATC)
F.Oliveira/H.Papaleo(ALJ)
F.Chaves/E.Heineberg(GNU)
V.Hoffmann/L.Faccin(DTZ)
G.Renner/R.Gaier(GNU/ATC)

E.Bertoluci/R.Bozko(ALJ)
J.Matias/A.Braga(ALJ)
Pedro Rohde(ALJ)
Guilherme Wilhelms(ALJ)
Philippe Maillard(GNU)

Guilherme Bier(GIN)
Miguel Ballvé(ALJ)

14
15

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

01
02
06
07
08

09
10
11
12
13
01
02
03
04

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

01
02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

01
01
01
02
03

04
05



08:30

09:30

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
18 M
18 M

18 M
18 M
25 M
25 M
25 M
25 M
12 MA

12 MA
12 MB
12 MB
14 MA
14 MA
14 MB
14 MB

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
16 F
16 F

18 F
18 F
16 M
16 M
18 M
18 M

14MAI22 - Sabado — Sao Leopoldo Ténis Clube

Paola Polese(RC)
Sara Wilbert(RJ)
Laura Barreto(TST)
Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)
Venc 06

Venc 08

Venc 10

Venc 12

Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 12
Venc 14
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 10

Venc 12

Henri Luz(ATC)
Vitor Fagundes(RC)
Venc 03

Gabriel Albino(ALJ)
Venc 05

Venc 07
Venc 18
Venc 20
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 21
Venc 23

Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 14
Venc 16
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 16
Venc 18
Venc 14
Venc 16

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Venc 01

Lara Finger(TST)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Venc 02

Venc 07

Venc 09

Venc 11

Venc 13

Venc 09
Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 15
Venc 07
Venc 09

Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 05
Venc 06

Venc 08
Venc 19
Venc 21
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 22
Venc 24

Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 15
Venc 17
Venc 03
Venc 04

Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 17
Venc 19
Venc 15
Venc 17

03
04
05
06
14
15
16
17

16
17
18
19
14
15

16
17
06
07
08
09
09

10
22
23
09
10
25
26

07
08
18
19
05
06

05
06
20
21
18
19



16:00

17:00

18:30

19:30

25 M
25 M
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DF
12 DF
14 DF
14 DF
14 DF
14 DF
16 DF

18 DF
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
16 DM
16 DM

16 DM
16 DM
18 DM
18 DM
18 DM
18 DM
25 DM

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08

S.Wilbert/P.Polese(RJ/RC)
R.Cauduro/L.Barreto(TST)
M.Costa/D.Polese(DUN/RC)
R.Vieira/).Barbosa(CCB/AVA)
N.Trombini/N.Gross(ALJ)
G.Sfoggia/J.Carvalho(AL))
Y.Aguirres/L.Badia(GNU)

L.Fonseca/A.Xavier(TST)

J.Barilli/G.Bernardon(TCSC/SOG)

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 06
R.Padilha/E.Silva(DTZ)
D.Urbano/B.Boff(AL/SLTC)

A.Nunes/P.Russowski(ALJ)
R.Pizzato/F.Frantz(GNU)
R.Starosta/L.Bassani(ALJ)
F.Madoery/J.Hruby(ALJ)
J.Krahe/J.Almeida(ALJ/TST)
A.Crescente/A.Borges(ALJ)
V.Moreschi/L.Beltrami(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Venc 07
Venc 09
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 09

J.Borges/M.Crescente(ALJ)

M.Mattos/M.Nogueira(DUN/ATC)

Venc 01
L.Barreto/A.Brizola(TST)
Venc 02
R.Faccin/A.Cruz(DTZ/ATC)
C.Xavier/J/Nagelstein(ALJ)

L.Predebon/M.Xavier(AL)
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 01
A.Matias/E.Sanmartin(ALJ)

S.Ferrari/F.Moraes(TST)
G.Haas/F.Fagundes(DTZ/RC)
Venc 01
A.Mendes/0.Silva(GNU)
J.Colossi/J.Medeiros(ALJ)
V.Suarez/G.Di Bari(GNU)
P.Schorr/G.Bier(GIN)

10
11
10
11
12
13

01
08
09
10
11
02
03

04
05
02
03
04
05
01



